IP1177-1 REVD 09/07
TO BE USED WITH PARTS LIST IP1177-2 REVE 09/07 AND OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE MANUAL 159719

CAP2060P

Industrial Oil-Free Pancake Compressor

TAVOLA

06 BWA

9415009/A



Item Number

23
30
43
44
45
46
49
50
62
64
80
103
105
106
107
108
109
112
114
127
131
132
134
145

Part Number

AB-0461101
AB-7161400
AB-0540051
AB-7181100
AB-9170085
AB-0462200
AB-9011041
AB-9140160
AB-9038137
AB-836630D
AB-9038195
AB-7350300
AB-6750400
AB-9067050
AB-9038197
AB-9048025
AB-9047024
AB-9050392
AB-9051116
AB-9414744
AB-9050370
AB-9053796
AB-9270006
AB-9063096
AB-9065280
AB-9065300
AB-9043049

PartsList for CAP2060P TypeO

Description

CRANKCASE
HEAD

VALVE PLATE ASSEMBLY

FILTER

BEARING

SHIELD

MOTOR BOLTS M5X115
CIRCLIP 17 UNI 7436
FAN

SHROUD

BASE PLASTIC COVER V
CYL TO VALVE PLATE G
GASKET-PLATE HEAD
CAPACITOR (30MF)
RUBBER FOOT

NON RETURN VALVE 1/2
QUICK CONNECT
DRAIN TAP 1/4IN
PRESSURE REDUCER A
PRESSURE GAUGE 50 1/
ELBOW 3/8 M

PIN

RILSAN TUBE 4/6
PRESS.SW.4W 3/8IN VA
CORD

MOTOR CABLE
DISCHARGE TUBE

Page 1

Qty Required

e e e e e e e T e e e e T T O N T S S S S S S N e e



Item Number

501
502
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528

Part Number

AB-9080359022

AB-9414245
AB-9050371
AB-9107334
AB-9131540
AB-9134330
AB-9122341
AB-9414745
AB-9101374
AB-9038198
AB-9038138
AB-9114262
AB-9107405
AB-9122331
AB-9142572
AB-9050372
AB-9038145
AB-9142592
AB-8223092
000000-00

AB-9170097
AB-0461202
AB-9131640
AB-9107241
AB-9067334
AB-9067337
AB-9170091

PartsList for CAP2060P TypeO

Description

AIR RECEIVER

DOUBLE SCREW 3/8M-1/
KIT CONNECTION
BOLT

WASHER

WASHER

NUT M8

PRESSURE GAUGE 40
SCREW

HANDLE COVER
HANDLE

SCREW

SCREW TE 6X30

NUT M6

SCREW PARKER 4.2X25
ELBOW

PROTECTION COVER
SCREW-PARKER AB 3.9X
CON ROD/PISTON/SLEEV
No Longer Available
BEARING

SHAFT

WASHER

SCREW

ROTOR

STATOR

BEARING 6203 2Z

Page 2

Qty Required

e e e e e e e e e T e T e e T N T e S S S S S N A A S e e



PartsList for CAP2060P TypeO

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required
529 AB-9067174 SPACER 1
530 AB-9122044 NUT-MS 2
531 AB-9064467 CABLE 1
600 A400065BWA002 PUMP ASSEMBLY 1

Page 3



